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Does School Offer a Meal Plan?

MEALPLAN Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

Yes 1972 98.60 1972 98.60

No 10 0.50 1982 99.10

Don't know 18 0.90 2000 100.00

Eligible to Subscribe Meal Plan?

PLANELIG Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

Yes 1810 90.50 1810 90.50

No 166 8.30 1976 98.80

Don't know 24 1.20 2000 100.00

Currently Subscribe to On-Campus Meal Plan?

PLANYN Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

Yes 1470 73.50 1470 73.50

No 530 26.50 2000 100.00
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Grade-Overall Fairness of Plan

PLANFAIR Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

F-Fail 812 55.24 812 55.24

D-Low Pass 234 15.92 1046 71.16

C-Pass 276 18.78 1322 89.93

B-High Pass 148 10.07 1470 100.00
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How Often Eat in Other On-Campus Facilities?

SNACKFRQ Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

Never 50 2.50 50 2.50

Rarely 504 25.20 554 27.70

Occasionally 780 39.00 1334 66.70

Frequently 527 26.35 1861 93.05

Very frequently 139 6.95 2000 100.00

How Many On-Campus Food Outlets Patronize

OUTLETS Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

3 72 3.60 72 3.60

4 72 3.60 144 7.20

5 214 10.70 358 17.90

6 652 32.60 1010 50.50

7 573 28.65 1583 79.15

8 339 16.95 1922 96.10

9 78 3.90 2000 100.00

Rate Range of On-Campus Dining Options?

ONOPTION Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

Too few 208 10.40 208 10.40

About right 1692 84.60 1900 95.00

More than enough 100 5.00 2000 100.00

Rate Range on Off-Campus Dining Options?

OFOPTION Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

Too few 86 4.30 86 4.30

About right 298 14.90 384 19.20

More than enough 1552 77.60 1936 96.80

Decline 64 3.20 2000 100.00
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How Convenient Dining Hall, Cafeteria Hrs?

ONHOURS Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

Much too restricted 127 6.35 127 6.35

A little too restricted 450 22.50 577 28.85

About right 1145 57.25 1722 86.10

Exceed my needs 278 13.90 2000 100.00

How Convenient Other On-Campus Food Outlets Hrs?

OFHOURS Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

Much too restricted 127 6.35 127 6.35

A little too restricted 450 22.50 577 28.85

About right 1147 57.35 1724 86.20

Exceed my needs 276 13.80 2000 100.00
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Grade-General Experience of Obtaining your Meal

ONREFGEN Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

F-Fail 843 57.35 843 57.35

D-Low Pass 392 26.67 1235 84.01

C-Pass 183 12.45 1418 96.46

B-High Pass 52 3.54 1470 100.00

Grade-Overall Dining Experience

ONREFOVR Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

F-Fail 66 4.50 66 4.50

D-Low Pass 555 37.81 621 42.30

C-Pass 739 50.34 1360 92.64

B-High Pass 88 5.99 1448 98.64

A-Honors 20 1.36 1468 100.00

Frequency Missing = 2
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